## 502425433 07/18/2013

### PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Bong Yun JANG	07/09/2013

### RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LSIS CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	1026-6, Hogye-Dong, Dongan-Gu	
City:	Anyang-Si, Gyeonggi-Do	
State/Country:	KOREA, REPUBLIC OF	
Postal Code:	431-080	

# PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13945790

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: 2136232211

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 213-623-2221
Email: uspto@lhlaw.com

Correspondent Name: LEE, HONG, DEGERMAN, KANG & WAIMEY

Address Line 1: 660 S. FIGUEROA STREET

Address Line 2: Suite 2300

Address Line 4: LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90017

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	2163-3334
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Harry S. Lee
Signature:	/Harry S. Lee/
Date:	07/18/2013

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=2163-3334\_Assignment#page1.tif

OP \$40,00 1

PATENT REEL: 030830 FRAME: 0635

Date: \_\_\_\_\_ Signature of Inventor (4)\_\_\_\_\_\_

PATENT REEL: 030830 FRAME: 0636

**RECORDED: 07/18/2013**